
Classement NOMS cat prec vit 20s vit 10sNb gong total Mouches

1 AMICE Denis R 93 97 90 8 360 5

2 MICHEL-VILLAZ Didier P 83 87 86 6 316 1

3 BAUDOUIN Nanci R 82 76 84 7 312 3

4 MOREZZI Alexandro P 75 83 91 6 309

5 SANCHEZ Julien P 86 84 71 6 301

6 BOISSON Jean-Guy P 69 80 87 6 296 1

7 GARCIA Yann R 53 91 72 8 296 1

8 AMICE Rémy R 79 76 68 7 293 1

9 VIDAILLAC Philippe P 79 83 61 7 293

10 CANNELLA Fred P 82 84 70 5 286

11 ANDOCHE Benoit R 76 76 83 5 285

12 BAUDOUIN Bernard R 66 79 70 6 275 2

13 SELEFEN Georges P 67 77 77 4 261 1

14 GOMARD Jocelin R 56 82 68 4 246

15 POUPLARD Antoine R 80 70 46 4 236 1

16 DOVIL Cathy R 72 73 50 4 235 3

17 KEM SENG Bruno P 72 65 60 3 227 1

18 LEPRADO Christian R 28 56 77 6 221 1

19 BRIGNON Bruno P 65 41 63 5 219 3

20 KEM-SENG Florian P 62 34 61 6 217 1

21 KEM SENG Eric P 63 59 80 202 1

22 ROBIN Gérard R 49 64 46 3 189 1

23 DUPUY Heinrich P 52 51 39 4 182 1

24 MAXIOLA Rémy P 51 19 60 5 180

25 SOUNIER Guy R 66 54 38 1 168

26 RICHARD David P 64 22 66 152 1

27 SANCHEZ Christine P 44 51 37 1 142

28 BLUM Jérome P 75 24 39 138

29 HOLDRINET René R 55 22 26 3 133

30 PLANCADE Jean Michel R 19 44 32 1 105

31 0 0 0 0
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NOMS cat prec vit 20s vit 10s Nb gong total Mouches

BAUDOUIN Nanci R 82 76 84 7 312 3

DOVIL Cathy R 72 73 50 4 235 3

SANCHEZ Christine P 44 51 37 1 142

AMICE Denis R 93 97 90 8 360 5

MICHEL-VILLAZ Didier P 83 87 86 6 316 1

MOREZZI Alexandro P 75 83 91 6 309

SANCHEZ Julien P 86 84 71 6 301

BOISSON Jean-Guy P 69 80 87 6 296 1

GARCIA Yann R 53 91 72 8 296 1

AMICE Rémy R 79 76 68 7 293 1

VIDAILLAC Philippe P 79 83 61 7 293

CANNELLA Fred P 82 84 70 5 286

ANDOCHE Benoit R 76 76 83 5 285

BAUDOUIN Bernard R 66 79 70 6 275 2

SELEFEN Georges P 67 77 77 4 261 1

GOMARD Jocelin R 56 82 68 4 246

POUPLARD Antoine R 80 70 46 4 236 1

KEM SENG Bruno P 72 65 60 3 227 1

LEPRADO Christian R 28 56 77 6 221 1

BRIGNON Bruno P 65 41 63 5 219 3

KEM-SENG Florian P 62 34 61 6 217 1

KEM SENG Eric P 63 59 80 202 1

ROBIN Gérard R 49 64 46 3 189 1

DUPUY Heinrich P 52 51 39 4 182 1

MAXIOLA Rémy P 51 19 60 5 180

SOUNIER Guy R 66 54 38 1 168

RICHARD David P 64 22 66 152 1

BLUM Jérome P 75 24 39 138

HOLDRINET René R 55 22 26 3 133

PLANCADE Jean Michel R 19 44 32 1 105

0 0 0 0

nombre de points


